The Cowboys - Summer 2009

Tuesday - Bethesda - Men's

As of: 9/27/2009

Day Date Time F WL Score WL
Tue 7/14/09 6:30p 8 L Grave Diggers USA W Team Record
Tue 7/14/09 7:30p 8 W% The Cowboys 12 - 10 Moose Knuckles L USA 8-2
Tue 7/21/09 6:30p 8 N The Cowboys 0 - 20 USA W The Cowboys 5-5
: w i
Tue 7/21/09 7:30p 8 Moose Knuckles Grave Diggers L Moose Knuckles 4-6
Tue 7/28/09 6:30p 8 W . USA Moose Knuckles L Grave Diggers 2.8
Tue 7/28/09 7:30p 8 =™ Grave Diggers 0 - 10 The Cowboys w
The above Standings are sorted by Wins
Tue 8/4/09 6:30p 8 WW USA 16 - 0 The Cowboys L and Losses, then alphabetically by Team
Name and do not necessarily reflect head-
Tue 8/11/09 6:30p 8 W USA Grave Diggers L to-head competition.
Tue 8/11/09 7:20p 8 L Grave Diggers 4 - 14 Moose Knuckles w
Tue 8/11/09 7:30p 8 U Moose Knuckles 11 - 6 The Cowboys L The Cowboys finished Second.
Tue 8/18/09 6:30p 8 L Moose Knuckles USA w
Tue 8/18/09 7:30p 8 N Grave Diggers 6 - 16 The Cowboys w
Tue 8/25/09 6:30p 8 L Moose Knuckles Grave Diggers W
Tue 8/25/09 7:30p 8 NN The Cowboys 2 - 9 USA w
Tue 9/1/09 6:30p 8 NN The Cowboys 6 - 8 Moose Knuckles w
Tue 9/1/09 7:30p 8 W USA Grave Diggers L
Tue  9/8/09 8 = No Games = = No Games =
Tue 9/15/09 = Rain Outs = = Rain Outs =
Tue 9/22/09 = Rain Outs = = Rain Outs =
Sat 9/26/09 1:00p 8 W Grave Diggers 7 - F Moose Knuckles L
Sat 9/26/09 2:00p 8 NN USA F - 7 The Cowboys w
Sat 9/26/09 3:00p 8 L Moose Knuckles F - F USA L
Sat 9/26/09 3:00p 9 Ui The Cowboys 10 - 2 Grave Diggers L

Winners are in bold red text.



